Lote/N2 Série
SDY11179000GA
SCH08104004GA
SDY10124239GA
SGJ16192283GA
SDY15304757GA
SDY15304763GA
SDY15124595GA
SDY09382534GA
SDY14352459GA
SGJ15161336GA
SGJ15492018GA
SGJ16052128GA
SGJ16052132GA
SGJ16052136GA
SGJ16062142GA
SGJ16062150GA
SDY11199183GA
SDY09100897GA
SDY11420052GA
SGJ16212363GA
SGJ16262389GA
SGJ16262390GA
SDY13460552GA
SDY13460553GA
SDY14101983GA
SDY14180315GA
SDY14180322GA
SDY14180323GA
SDY14180333GA
SDY14180334GA
SDY14180344GA
SDY14190430GA
SDY14241338GA
SDY14281727GA
SDY14301972GA
SDY14301973GA
SDY14352415GA
SDY14362510GA
SDY14362511GA
SDY14362516GA
SDY14372744GA
SDY14372751GA
SDY14382759GA
SDY14382763GA
SDY14382764GA
SDY14382794GA
SDY14382801GA
SDY14493647GA

Lista de numeros de série sob risco

Numero de Registro
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260340
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228

1/6

Modelo
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO



Lote/N2 Série
SDY14493669GA
SDY15033962GA
SDY15033963GA
SDY15264726GA
SDY15264728GA
SDY15264731GA
SDY15304758GA
SDY15304762GA
SDY15304765GA
SDY15304769GA
SDY15304770GA
SDY15314772GA
SDY15354775GA
SDY15354776GA
SDY15364791GA
SDY15374794GA
SDY15394795GA
SDY15424796GA
SDY15424797GA
SDY15424798GA
SDY15424799GA
SDY15454825GA
SDY15454840GA
SGJ15411853GA
SGJ15411857GA
SGJ15411846GA
SDY13084563GA
SGJ17020045SA
SDY15124560GA
SDY11249666GA
SDY14362498GA
SDY11199186GA
SDY11179002GA
SDY12433381GA
SGJ15481967GA
SGJ16334154SA
SGJ16354359S5A
SDY15124566GA
SGJ15481950GA
SGJ15481951GA
SGJ15481954GA
SGJ15481955GA
SDY14241300GA
SDY10395727GA
SDY12171967GA
SDY12382962GA
SDY13500908GA
SDY14071634GA

Lista de numeros de série sob risco
Numero de Registro

80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260228
80071260340
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260228
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228

2/6

Modelo
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO



Lote/N2 Série
SDY13195396GA
SDY14382808GA
SDY14081707GA
SDY14081718GA
SDY15033934GA
SGJ17040013SA
SDY15044051GA
SDY14180339GA
SDY14180345GA
SDY14180349GA
SGJ17490019SA
SGJ15411843GA
SGJ15411851GA
SGJ17320001SA
SDY09101002GA
SGJ17510001SA
SGJ17510006SA
SGJ15384054SA
SDY12101562GA
SGJ17010062SA
SDY14071640GA
SDY12171966GA
SDY13195398GA
SDY13195406GA
SGJ17020064SA
SGJ17020070SA
SGJ17020072SA
SGJ17020073SA
SGJ16078929SA
SGJ16078931SA
SDY15304759WA
SGJ15411847GA
SGJ16192282GA
SGJ16192285GA
SDY12382967GA
SDY13084620GA
SDY13427361GA
SDY11138540GA
SDY11138580GA
SDY11219351GA
SDY12111668GA
SDY12111669GA
SDY12111672GA
SDY13094645GA
SDY14160137GA
SDY14170146GA
SDY15114516GA
SDY15124544GA

Lista de numeros de série sob risco

Numero de Registro
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260340
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260228
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260228
80071260340
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260228
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228

3/6

Modelo
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO



Lote/N2 Série
SDY15124547GA
SDY15124548GA
SDY15124549GA
SDY15124550GA
SDY15124551GA
SDY15124557GA
SDY15124559GA
SDY15124561GA
SDY15364790GA
SDY10476542GA
SGJ17330003SA
SDY14230783GA
SDY14230801GA
SDY14332158GA
SDY15124538GA
SDY15124543GA
SDY11430067GA
SGJ15431917GA
SDY12111670GA
SDY12111671GA
SDY12111673GA
SDY10395709GA
SDY12041158GA
SGJ16480066SA
SGJ16068740SA
SGJ16068764SA
SGJ15431894GA
SGJ15431903GA
SGJ15431908GA
SGJ15431913GA
SGJ15431914GA
SGJ16520026SA
SGJ17020037SA
SGJ15384139SA
SGJ16262382GA
SDY10395721GA
SGJ16324068SA
SGJ16410064SA
SGJ16132183GA
SGJ16132187GA
SGJ16132190GA
SGJ16132191GA
SGJ15431906GA
SGJ15431909GA
SGJ15431911GA
SGJ15431912GA
SGJ15431915GA
SGJ15431918GA

Lista de numeros de série sob risco

Numero de Registro
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260340
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260340
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260228
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340

4/6

Modelo
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE



Lote/N2 Série
SGJ15431919GA
SGL17300049SA
SGJ16192301GA
SDY11490566GA
SDY14413089GA
SDY14413093GA
SDY14433265GA
SDY14433266GA
SDY14433268GA
SDY14433269GA
SDY14433270GA
SDY14433273GA
SDY14433274GA
SDY13084622GA
SDY13094633GA
SGJ17020036SA
SGJ16042086GA
SGJ16042090GA
SGJ16192304HA
SGJ16202347GA
SGJ16202353GA
SGJ16212364GA
SGJ17310002SA
SGJ16202350GA
SGJ16262381GA
SGJ17010018SA
SGJ17010080SA
SGJ17020076SA
SDY15114510GA
SDY15114528GA
SDY15124552GA
SDY15124553GA
SDY15124555GA
SGJ16192288GA
SGJ15481965GA
SGJ17490023SA
SDY14170155GA
SGJ17020020SA
SGJ17020028SA
SGJ17020050SA
SGJ17020058SA
SGJ17020062SA
SDY10154300GA
SDY10214370GA
SDY11087899GA
SDY15194661GA
SDY10134268GA
SDY10134271GA

Lista de numeros de série sob risco

Numero de Registro
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260228
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228

5/6

Modelo
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE

CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO

CICPRO



Lote/N2 Série
SDY10134277GA
SDY10134281GA
SDY10134284GA
SDY11108158GA
SDY12182026GA
SDY12182039GA
SDY15084467SA
SDY15310334GA
SDY15310338GA
SDY15312462GA
SDY15312552GA
SDY15312732GA
SDY15312754GA
SDY15312756GA
SDY15312759GA
SDY15312763GA
SDY15312769GA
SDY15312775GA
SDY15315196GA
SDY11168158GA
SDY12302379GA
SDY12302380GA
SDY12302381GA
SDY12302385GA
SDY12302388GA
SDY11067609GA
SGJ17020056SA
SGJ17020046SA
SDY11178932GA
SDY11178938GA
SDY14071643GA
SDY14071645GA
SDY14071647GA
SDY14071649GA
SDY14483535GA
SDY14483634GA
SGJ16192292GA
SGJ16192293GA
SGJ16192294GA
SGJ16192299GA
SGJ16202326GA
SGJ16202334GA
SGJ16202339GA
SGJ16202348GA
SDY09372541GA
SGJ15451948GA

Lista de numeros de série sob risco
Numero de Registro

80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260340
80071260340
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260228
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260340
80071260228
80071260340

6/6

Modelo
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CENTRAL CARESCAPE
CICPRO
CENTRAL CARESCAPE



